

(Mahadev Namdev Lad
V/s.
Sagar Subhash Arve)

(CNR No.:MHSN15-000673-2025)
ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 1 IN
SUMMARY CIVIL SUIT No.20/2025

Issue summons to defendant vide Order 37 Rule
2(2) of Code of Civil Procedure.

Vita.

Date: 01/07/2025.

(Dnyaneshwar S. Patale)

Jt. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.

(Mahadev Namdev Lad
V/s.
Sagar Subhash Arve)

(CNR No.:MHSN15-000673-2025)
ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 2 IN
SUMMARY CIVIL SUIT No.20/2025
Seen.

Vita.
Date: 01/07/2025.

(Dnyaneshwar S. Patale)
Jt. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.

(Mahadev Namdev Lad
V/s.
Sagar Subhash Arve)

(CNR No.: -MHSN15-000673-2025)
ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 3 IN
SUMMARY CIVIL SUIT No.20/2025
Seen.

Vita.
Date: 01/07/2025.

(Dnyaneshwar S. Patale)
Jt. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.

(Mahadev Namdev Lad
V/s.
Sagar Subhash Arve)

(CNR No.:MHSN15-000673-2025)
ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 4 IN
SUMMARY CIVIL SUIT No.20/2025
Seen.

Vita.
Date: 01/07/2025.

(Dnyaneshwar S. Patale)
Jt. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.

(Mahadev Namdev Lad
V/s.
Sagar Subhash Arve)

(CNR No.: -MHSN15-000673-2025)
ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 5 IN
SUMMARY CIVIL SUIT No.20/2025
Seen.

Vita.
Date: 01/07/2025.

(Dnyaneshwar S. Patale)
Jt. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.