

(Mahadev Namdev Lad
V/s.
Sagar Subhash Arve)

(CNR No.: -MHSN15-000673-2025)
ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 10 IN
SUMMARY CIVIL SUIT No.20/2025

Seen.

Vita.
Date: 04/10/2025.

(Dnyaneshwar S. Patale)
Jt. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.

(Mahadev Namdev Lad
V/s.
Sagar Subhash Arve)

(CNR No.:MHSN15-000673-2025)
ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 9 IN
SUMMARY CIVIL SUIT No.20/2025

In view of pursis at Exhibit 10, the present application
(Exhibit 9) is filed as not pressed by the plaintiff.

Vita.
Date: 04/10/2025.

(Dnyaneshwar S. Patale)
Jt. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.

(Mahadev Namdev Lad
V/s.
Sagar Subhash Arve)

(CNR No.: -MHSN15-000673-2025)
ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 12 IN
SUMMARY CIVIL SUIT No.20/2025

Seen.

Vita.
Date: 04/10/2025.

(Dnyaneshwar S. Patale)
Jt. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.